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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 30 30 30 —
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 156 — —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 2499 2185
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 100 90 90
PG-Integrated 50 30 30 30 30

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 40 49 89 85 4 0 24 42 65 1 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 76 60 136 124 4 8 42 72 109 3 1 1
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 2268 1688 3956 3498 331 127 1023 2091 2042 747 10 315
Program(s)]
PG[3Years 194 141 335 300 35 0 72 206 234 23 0 21
Program(s)]
PG- 82 114 196 188 4 4 65 93 148 0 0 10
Integrated

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

(2012-13) 30

(2013-14) 30

(2014-15) 30

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of first year Academic

students admitted  Year

in the year
(2013-14)
(2014-15)
(2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

2

4

1

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in the
year

(2014-15) 175

(2015-16) 175

(2016-17) 156

No. of first year

students admitted in
the year

156

149

136

Academic
Year

time

(2014-15) 27

(2015-16) 25

(2016-17) 26

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of Median salary of No. of
students placed students
placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
in Rs.) Higher Stuc
6 375000 (Three 5
Lakhs seventy five
thousand)
8 400000 (Four 9
Lakhs)
17 450000 (Four 5
Lakhs fifty

thousand only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

345000 (Three Lakhs forty

No. of students
selected for Highel
Studies

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

2155

2164

2185

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

2155

2164

2185

Academic  No. of students graduating No. of
Year in minimum stipulated time  students
placed
(2014-15) 146 6
(2015-16) 139 11
(2016-17) 128 28
Academic  No. of students graduating No. of
Year in minimum stipulated time  students
placed
(2014-15) 2067 386
(2015-16) 2059 389
(2016-17) 2083 454

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students

students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in

the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

90 85 (2013-14) 3 (2014-15) 72

90 83 (2014-15) 4 (2015-16) 76

90 76 (2015-16) 2 (2016-17) 73

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

five thousand only)

355000 (Three lakh fifty 5
five thousand)

320000 (Three Lakhs 10
twenty thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Highel

Studies
510000 (Five Lakhs ten 256
thousand)
520000 (Five Lakhs 233
twenty thousand)
510000 (Five Lakhs then 326
thousand)
No. of Median salary of No. of stude
students placed graduates  selected for
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Stud
58 580000 (Five 9
Lakhs eighty
thousand)
53 620000 (Six Lakhs 9
twenty thousand)
54 580000 (Five 14
Lakhs eighty
thousand)
2/33
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PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year
Year students intake in the  students admitted in
year the year
(2010-11) 30 30
(2011-12) 30 30
(2012-13) 30 30

Ph.D Student Details

Academic  No. of students graduating
Year in minimum stipulated time
(2014-15) 24
(2015-16) 25
(2016-17) 27

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
16 360000 (Three Lakhs sixty 6

thousand)
15 380000 (Three Lakhs 5

eighty thousand )
19 470000 (Four Lakhs 5

seventy thousand only)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 839
Part Time 0

Total Students

1014

0

2015-16

962

2014-15

745

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

19612533 (One crore ninety six
lakhs twelve thousand five
hundred thirty three only)

108179120 (Ten crore eighty one
lakhs seventy nine thousand one
hundred twenty only)

27937803 (Two crore seventy
nine lakhs thirty seven thousand
eight hundred three only)

1637510 (Sixteen lakhs thirty
seven thousand five hundred
ten only)

174995671 (Seventeen crore
forty nine lakhs ninety five
thousand six hundred seventy
one only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

13302108 (One crore thirty three
lakhs two thousand one
hundred eight only)

245819944 (Twenty four crore
fifty eight lakhs nineteen
thousand nine hundred forty
four only)

12798858 (One crore twenty
seven lakhs ninety eight
thousand eight hundred fifty
eight only)

7922729 (Seventy nine lakhs
twenty two thousand seven
hundred twenty nine only)

120027784 (Twelve crore twenty
seven thousand seven hundred
eighty four only)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

16622117 (One crore sixty s
lakhs twenty two thousand
hundred seventeen only)

234221445 (Twenty three cr
fourty two lakhs twenty one
thousand four hundred fort
only)

4742540 (Fourty seven lakh:
forty two thousand five hun
forty only)

0 (Zero)

95908025 (Nine crores fifty
lakhs eight thousand twenty
only)

3/33



12/6/2017

Financial Year

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored 180
Projects

Total no. of Funding 43
Agencies

Total Amount Received 566087852

(Amount in Rupees)

Fifty six crore sixty lakhs eighty seven
thousand eight hundred fifty two only

Amount Received in
Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 17
Total no. of Client Organizations 14

Total Amount Received (Amount 24443906

in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words
hundred and six only

Two crore fourty four lakhs fourty three thousand nine

2016-17

Utilised Amount

1047929538 (One hundred four
crore seventy nine lakhs twenty
nine thousand five hundred
thirty eight only)

2561497074 (Two hundred fifty
six crore fourteen lakhs ninety
seven thousand seventy four
only)

14288784 (One crore forty two
lakhs eighty eight thousand
seven hundred eighty four only)

2016-17

600000

six lakh only

2015-16

70

21

401947839

Forty crore nineteen lakhs forty seven
thousand eight hundred thirty nine only

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

987105289 (Ninety eight crore
seventy on elakhs five thousand
two hundred eighty nine only)

2365798579 (Two hundred thirty
six crore fifty seven lakhs ninety
eight thousand five hundred
seventy nine only)

16726532 (One crore sixty seven
lakhs twenty six thousand five
hundred thirty two only)

2015-16

300000

Three lakh only

2014-15

60

25

616838469

2014-15

Utilised Amount

1018695556 (One hundred
crore eighty six lakhs ninety
thousand five hundred fifty
only)

2177254671 (Two hundred
seventeen crores seventy tv
lakhs fifty four thousand six
hundred seventy one only)

15458687 (One crore fifty fc

lakhs fifty eight thousand si:
hundred eighty seven only)

2014-15

700000

Seven lakh only

Sixty one crore sixty eight lakhs thirty eight
thousand four hundred sixty nine only

2015-16 2014-15
21 17
20 14
40649000 30268000

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Four Crores six lakhs forty nine
thousand only

Three Crores Two Lakhs Sixty Eigh
Thousand Only
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Financial Year

Total no. of Executive
Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Amount
in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

43

1921

13322013

One crore thirty three lakhs twenty two

thousand thirteen

2015-16

18

352

2391246

Twenty Three lakhs ninety one thousand two
hundred fourty six only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

1N

12

Name

D G NAIK

H A Bhangare

S S BASARGEKAR

UJJWALA SUNIL BARVE

AN LATEY

A NATU

AAMOD SANE

AARTI MAKARAND

NAGARKAR

ABHAY MACHINDRA
KUDALE

ABHAY VINAYAK LIMAYE

ABHIJAT VICHARE

ABHIJEET BABANRAO
KADAM

Age

62

30

65

54

45

70

50

47

43

49

35

Designation

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification Experience Is
(In Months)  Associated
Last Year

Ph.D 60 Yes
NET 60 Yes
Ph.D 60 Yes
Ph.D 253 Yes
Ph.D 60 Yes
Ph.D 60 Yes
Ph.D 60 Yes
Ph.D 102 Yes
NET 11 Yes
Ph.D 286 Yes
Ph.D 60 Yes
Ph.D 8 Yes

2014-15

335

2402126

Twenty four lakhs two thousand one
hundred twenty six only

Yes, in all the buil

Yes, in all the buil

Yes, in all the buil

Currently Joining  Leaving Associ

working with Date Date type

institution?

Yes 01-06- - Visiting
2016

Yes 01-06- - Visiting
2016

Yes 01-06- - Visitiny
2016

Yes 01-06- - Regule
2016

Yes 01-06- - Visitiny
2016

Yes 01-06- - Visitiny
2016

Yes 01-06- - Visitiny
2016

Yes 15-06-  --- Regule
2009

Yes 01-08- - Regule
2016

Yes 15-09- - Regule
1993

Yes 01-06- - Visitiny
2016

Yes 11-11- - Regule
2016
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

ABHIJEET PRABHAKAR
KULKARNI

ABHIJIT ASHOKRAO
RANAWARE

ABHIJIT MANE

ABHISHEK CUKKEMENE

ACHYUT KUMAR S ROY

ADINATH MAHADEO

FUNDE

ADITEE CHANDRAKANT
JOSHI

ADITI HARSHWARDHAN
DESHPANDE

ADITI MOOKHERJEE

ADITI THAKUR

ADITYA SHANKAR

ABHYANKAR

AJAY M PANDIT

AJIT SANE

AJIT SHANKARRAO

GAGARE

AKANKSHA SHRIKANT
KASHIKAR

AKASH SHRIPARAKASH
DHOPESHWARKAR

AKSHAY UMESH JOSHI

ALPANA VIJAY KUMAR

ALTAFHUSAIN

BALECHAND NADAF

AMARDEEP NAGARKAR

AMEETA V RAVIKUMAR

AMIT GULABRAO

DHORDE

AMIT RAMDAS
SONAWANE

AMIT YADAV

AMITA SARANG
YADWADKAR

36

33

30

36

51

36

35

22

49

29

36

53

57

31

29

37

33

53

46

37

55

43

31

38

50
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

NET

MCA

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

NET

NET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

NET

NET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

78

60

60

285

67

257

60

70

240

60

49

60

51

60

171

60

170

160

60

147

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-01-
2011

11-08-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

21-10-
1993

15-12-
2011

30-04-
2016

20-05-
2016

29-02-
1996

01-06-
2016

23-09-
2011

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

05-06-
2013

23-07-
2012

10-04-
2013

27-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

07-04-
2003

01-06-
2016

01-05-
2003

03-03-
2004

23-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

27-04-
2005

Regule

Regule

Visitiny

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Visitiny

Regule

Visitiny

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regul:

Visitiny

Regule

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Regule

Visitiny

Regule
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38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

AMOD GOKHALE

AMRITA HAZRA

AMRUTA KULKARNI

AMUL JANARDHAN

SAKHARKAR

ANAGHA AJAY TAMBE

ANAGHA BHAT BEHERE

ANAGHA

MANGALMURTI PATHAK

ANAGHA VISHWAS
JOSHI

ANANDAKUMAR
KARIPOT

ANGELINE JEYKUMAR
PETER

ANIKET DEVENDRA
JAAWARE

ANIL PARANJAPE

ANIL SUKHDEO GIRI

ANINDITA ROY

ANIRBAN DASH

ANIRBAN DUTTA

ANIRUDDHA GOVIND

JOSHI

ANITA DAKEPHALKAR

ANITA KAR

ANJALI ABHAY

KULKARNI

ANJALI ANAND
ATHAWALE

ANJALI DINKAR KURANE
ANJALI LALITKUMAR
KSHIRSAGAR

ANJALI RAJENDRA
RAMTAKE

ANJALI SARDESAI

36

42

33

41

a2

48

50

47

53

45

56

55

42

39

43

35

47

45

59

47

56

52

59

43

44
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Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other

Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

60

60

60

26

112

115

105

289

240

60

60

43

60

133

60

282

49

311

314

371

40

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

02-02-
2015

29-03-
2008

03-06-
2016

31-05-
2016

06-02-
2009

08-10-
2008

08-08-
2016

18-06-
1993

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

23-12-
2013

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2006

01-06-
2016

07-01-
1994

27-06-
2013

16-08-
1991

03-05-
1991

18-08-
1986

25-03-
2014

01-06-
2016

Visitiny

Visiting

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Visitiny

Visitiny

Visitiny

Regule

Visiting

Regule

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Visitiny
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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ANJAN KUMAR
BANERJEE

ANKIT RAWAL

ANKUSH KULKARNI

ANU GHOSH

ANUJ NAGPAL

ANUPA AVINASH

KUMBHAR

ANUPAM SARAPH

ANUPAMA ASHOK

PABLE

ANUPAMA
LAXMINARAYAN

ANURADHA
LAXMINARAYAN

ANURAG ASAWA
ANUREKHA CHARI
WAGH

APARNA RUSHIKESH
RAJENDRA

APARNA SHROTRI

APS NARULA

ARCHANA ASHOK
SHARBIDRE

ARCHANA ASHOKRAO
NAIK

ARNAB PRANAB SAHA

ARTI DIXIT

ARUN GULABRAO
BANPURKAR

ARUNDHATI DANDEKAR

ARUNDHATI WARKE

ARVIND CHOPRA

ARVIND DIGAMBER

SHALIGARAM

ARWAH MADAN

49

27

38

46

27

45

55

31

42

48

42

41

52

71

63

36

46

36

44

49

26

63

57

59
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Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.E

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

MCA

MCA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

60

60

60

60

112

180

61

60

84

120

99

335

300

240

132

171

96

172

60

240

363

300

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

26-03-
2008

01-06-
2016

16-06-
2012

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

29-04-
2009

09-08-
1989

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

06-06-
2006

04-04-
2003

29-04-
2016

01-06-
2016

21-03-
2003

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2016

25-04-
1987

01-07-
2016

Visitiny

Visiting

Visitiny

Visitiny

Visitiny

Regule

Visitiny

Regule

Visiting

Visitiny

Visitiny

Regule

Regule

Visitiny

Visiting

Regule

Regul:

Regule

Visitiny

Regule

Visitiny

Visitiny

Visiting

Regule

Visitiny
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

ASHISH ANNASAHEB
NIKAM

ASHISH MODAK

ASHISH NAMDEO

DONGARE

ASHISH NAVALE

ASHISH RAMNATH

SANGLE

ASHMA RICHA SHASI

ASHUTOSH

KEDRAPURKAR

ASHUTOSH PRADIP
KOLTE

ASHWINI HIRAMAN
SUPEKAR

ATISH ARUN

CHINTAMANI

ATUL KAHATE

ATUL ACHYUT BHARDE

ATUL KULKARNI

AVINASH BAPURAO ADE

AVINASH CHANDU
KAMBLE
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